IPSC Oct 17, 2020 - 2020-10-17

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No.

1 Tarasenko, Aleksandr AleksT

2 Zukovskij, Artiom Waz waz

3 Nacys, Mindaugas MrPerfect

4 MiseviCius, Egidijus egism

5 Sildejav, Andrej

6 Klicmanas, Vladas vladas

7 Nosevicius, Ignas IgnasioNosa

Match Results - Production

Place Name No.

1 Sventickas, Ramiinas

2 Stramkauskas, Valentas Valis33

3 Sinkevicius, Tomas TomasLT
4 Pleikys, Justinas justinaspleikys
5 Zalneravig¢ius, Donatas Donce

6 Suveizdis, Marius difuzij

7 Mikutis, Vitas Vitas

8 Valansevicius, Gintaras  Pantera
9 Rozanskas , Vytautas vokvisen
10 Jurele, Martynas martynas
11 Savickas, Petras Petras

12 Kriauc¢ionis, Donatas Donatas1
13 Gutauskas, Viktoras Ssgpro
14 (DQ) Ulozas, Gytis GTSLT

15 (DQ) Vaitkaitis, Vaidas ~ Vaidas

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No.

1 Paskacimas, Saulius paskas

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.

1 Griniukas, Tadeusas tadas

2 Dakanis, Gintaras Gintaras
3 Jegorovaite, Giedre Drute

4 (DQ) Talacka, Egidijus Moyage

Class

Class

Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

u

Class
Class
Class

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

U U UTUTTUTUTTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUVT

Div
PO

Div

nummnm

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular

Category

Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Junior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Category

Senior

Category

Regular
Regular
Lady

Regular

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.49 samsung) at 2020-10-17 19:15 +0300

Match
Pts
705.1765
588.5469
567.0698
438.3577
436.5854
412.2793
311.1185

Match
Pts
681.5594
550.9358
545.2954
541.2637
464.9269
409.8882
408.9467
370.2012
342.9063
329.4269
317.9279
284.9899
154.8771

Match
Pts
725.0000

Match
Pts
725.0000
348.4324
267.5892

Match %

100.0000 %
83.4609 %
80.4153 %
62.1628 %
61.9115 %
58.4647 %
441192 %

Match %

100.0000 %
80.8346 %
80.0070 %
79.4155 %
68.2152 %
60.1398 %
60.0016 %
54.3168 %
50.3120 %
48.3343 %
46.6471 %
41.8144 %
22.7239 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
48.0596 %
36.9089 %

Region

LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT

Region

LT
LT
LT
LT

LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT

Region
LT

Region

LT
LT
LT
LT



